
 14 MINS.
14 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

26 MINS.
26 MINS.

 9 MINS.
 9 MINS.
 9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

7 MINS.
7 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

16 MINS.
16 MINS.

16 MINS.
16 MINS.

 12 MINS.
 12 MINS.

 9 MINS.
 9 MINS.
 9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

12:15AM
12:18AM

12:22AM
12:30AM

  1:05AM
   12:53AM

   12:26AM
  12:33AM
   12:49AM

   12:30AM
   12:35AM

   12:10AM
   12:52AM

12:10AM
12:50AM

   12:05AM
   12:47AM

   12:30AM
  12:47AM

  12:45AM
  12:30AM

  12:34AM
  12:48AM

   1:00AM

  12:20AM
  12:40AM

  12:25AM
  12:47AM

 16 MINS.
 16 MINS.

 16 MINS.
 16 MINS.

  26 MINS.
  26 MINS.

 13 MINS.
 13 MINS.
 13 MINS.

 10 MINS.
 10 MINS.

 10 MINS.
 10 MINS.

 10 MINS.
 10 MINS.

 10 MINS.
 10 MINS.

 12 MINS.
 12 MINS.

 8 MINS.
 8 MINS.

 15 MINS.
 15 MINS.

20 MINS.
20 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

16 MINS.
16 MINS.

16 MINS.
16 MINS.

 12 MINS.
 12 MINS.

 9 MINS.
 9 MINS.
 9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

16 MINS.
16 MINS.

16 MINS.
16 MINS.

 26 MINS.
 26 MINS.

  13 MINS.
  13 MINS.
  13 MINS.

13 MINS.
13 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

 12 MINS.
 12 MINS.

 15 MINS.
 15 MINS.

 15 MINS.
 15 MINS.

 10 MINS.
 10 MINS.

    6:08AM
      6:00AM

6:00AM
6:00AM

6:03AM
5:51AM

   5:58AM
   6:05AM
    6:21AM

6:00AM
6:00AM

5:20AM*
6:06AM

5:30AM*
6:06AM

5:25AM
6:04AM

     5:35AM
    6:15AM

 5:50AM
6:12AM

6:50AM
6:35AM

6:05AM

6:00AM
6:20AM

6:00AM
6:15AM

    12:15AM
   12:18AM

   12:22AM
    12:30AM

    1:05AM
    12:53AM

    12:26AM
    12:33AM
   12:49AM

   12:30AM
    12:35AM

   12:10AM
   12:52AM

12:10AM
12:50AM

   12:05AM
    12:47AM

   12:30AM
   12:47AM

   12:45AM
   12:30AM

   12:35AM
   12:48AM

   12:52AM

   12:20AM
   12:40AM

   12:46AM
  1:00AM

  14 MINS.
  14 MINS.

  14 MINS.
  14 MINS.

  26 MINS.
  26 MINS.

  13 MINS.
  13 MINS.
  13 MINS.

  10 MINS.
  10 MINS.

  11 MINS.
  11 MINS.

  10 MINS.
  10 MINS.

  10 MINS.
  10 MINS.

  10 MINS.
  10 MINS.

  12 MINS.
  12 MINS.

  15 MINS.
  15 MINS.

20 MINS.
20 MINS.

11 MINS.
11 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

  9 MINS.
  9 MINS.
  9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

7 MINS.
7 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

11 MINS.
11 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.
9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

7 MINS.
7 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

 12 MINS.
 12 MINS.

 15 MINS.
 15 MINS.

 15 MINS.
 15 MINS.

 9 MINS.
 9 MINS.

   12:15AM
   12:18AM

12:22AM
12:30AM

1:05AM
12:53AM

   12:26AM
   12:33AM
  12:49AM

   12:30AM
   12:35AM

  12:10AM
   12:52AM

   12:10AM
   12:50AM

12:05AM
12:47AM

12:30AM
12:47AM

 12:45AM
 12:30AM

 12:30AM
 12:50AM

 12:55AM

 12:20AM
 12:40AM

 12:48AM
 1:02AM

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

13 MINS.
 13 MINS.
 13 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

11MINS.
11MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

13 MINS.
13 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

20 MINS.
20 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

12 MINS.
12 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.
9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

7 MINS.
7 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

15 MINS.
15 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

14 MINS.
14 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.
9 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

11 MINS.
11 MINS.

8 MINS.
8 MINS.

 10 MINS.
 10 MINS.

 10 MINS.
 10 MINS.

 15 MINS.
 15 MINS.

 10  MINS.
 10  MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

9 MINS.
9 MINS.

5 MINS.
5 MINS.

5 MINS.
5 MINS.
5 MINS.

5 MINS.
5 MINS.

6 MINS.
6 MINS.

7 MINS.
7 MINS.

6 MINS.
6 MINS.

6 MINS.
6 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

5 MINS.
5 MINS.

5 MINS.
5 MINS.

10 MINS.
10 MINS.

7  MINS.
7  MINS.

   5:24AM
    5:15AM

5:16AM
5:16AM

5:15AM
5:05AM

   5:25AM
   5:15AM
    5:29AM

5:16AM
5:16AM

    4:45AM*
    5:35AM

4:50AM*
5:30AM

4:55AM
5:34AM

    5:01AM
      5:30AM

 5:33AM
5:35AM

6:10AM
5:50AM

      5:28AM

  5:20AM
   5:40AM

5:19AM
5:34AM

5:24AM
5:15AM

5:16AM
5:16AM

5:17AM
5:05AM

5:13AM
5:15AM
5:30AM

5:16AM
5:16AM

   5:01AM
    5:39AM

  5:01AM*
     5:55AM

4:56AM
5:34AM

5:01AM
5:30AM

5:38AM
5:40AM

6:03AM
5:45AM

5:28AM
5:35AM

5:20AM
5:40AM

5:15AM
5:30AM

SILVER LINE

WEEKDAY
RUSH
HOUR

SERVICE
FIRST
TRIP

SATURDAY

        LV ALEWIFE
        LV BRAINTREE

        LV ALEWIFE
        LV ASHMONT

"M"  LV ASHMONT*
   LV MATTAPAN*

MIDDAY
SERVICE

EVENING
SERVICE

LAST
TRIP

FIRST
TRIP

A.M.
PEAK

SERVICE

P.M.
PEAK

SERVICE
LAST
TRIP

FIRST
TRIP

P.M.
PEAK

SERVICE
LAST
TRIP

RAPID
TRANSIT

LINE

BLUE LINE*
LV WONDERLAND
LV WOOD ISLAND
LV GOV'T CENTER

ORANGE LINE

GREEN LINE
"B" LV BOSTON COLLEGE

"D" LV RIVERSIDE

LV NORTH STATION
"C" LV CLEVELAND CIR.

"E"LV  LECHMERE
       LV HEATH STREET

A.M.
PEAK

SERVICE

          LV GOVERNMENT CTR.

LATE
NIGHT

SERVICE

LATE
NIGHT

SERVICE
EVENING
SERVICE

LATE
NIGHT

SERVICE
EVENING
SERVICE

SL1 LV LOGAN AIRPORT
      LV SOUTH STATION

      LV OAK GROVE
      LV FOREST HILLS

SUNDAY

SL2 LV DESIGN CENTER
      LV SOUTH STATION

          LV GOVERNMENT CTR.

Additional Waterfront-only service

     The first 2 "C" Line AM inbound trips run through to Lechmere Station on Weekdays.   The first "B" Line and the second "C" Line AM inbound trips run through to Lechmere Station on Saturday and Sunday.

Blue Line Note:
Weekdays the Last train to Bowdoin Station arrives at 6:12PM
and the Last train departs Bowdoin Station at 6:18PM.
NO service to/from Bowdoin Station all day Saturday
and Sunday.

*
RUSH HOUR

SERVICE
FIRST
TRIP

MIDDAY
SERVICE

EVENING
SERVICE

LAST
TRIP

FIRST
TRIP

A.M. PEAK
SERVICE

P.M. PEAK
SERVICE

LAST
TRIP

FIRST
TRIP

P.M. PEAK
SERVICE

  LAST
 TRIP

A.M. PEAK
SERVICE

LATE NIGHT
SERVICE

LATE NIGHT
SERVICE

EVENING
SERVICE

LATE NIGHT
SERVICE

EVENING
SERVICE

 SL5 LV DUDLEY STATION
    DOWNTOWN CROSSING

SL4 LV DUDLEY STATION
       LV SOUTH STATION

 LV SILVER LINE WAY
 LV SOUTH STATION

*

RED LINE

Use  SL1/SL2 Use  SL1/SL2 Use  SL1/SL2

Rush Hour AM: approx. 6:30AM - 9:00AM
Midday: approx. 9:00AM - 3:30PM
Rush Hour PM: approx. 3:30PM - 6:30PM
Evening: approx. 6:30PM - 8:00PM
Late Night: approx. 8:00PM - Close

Schedule Periods Note:

*Mattapan Line Note:
Saturday and Sunday Before 10:00AM and After 8:00PM
Trips depart every 26 minutes and the rest of day every
12 minutes. Also, See Separate Schedule Card.

Spring 2013  Holidays
April 15 - See Weekday
May 27- See Sunday

*Blue Line - Replacement Bus Service:
Due to construction at Orient Heights Station trains will only
run through the station and not stop. Please use shuttle bus
service between Orient Heights and Suffolk Downs Stations
for connection to the Blue Line. However, on Weekdays and
Saturdays the first shuttle bus trip will run between
Orient Heights and Wood Island to connect to the 5:15AM
departure from Wood Island.


