RAPID	WEEKDAY						SATURDAY						SUNDAY						
TRANSIT LINE	FIRST TRIP	RUSH HOUR SERVICE	MIDDAY SERVICE	EVENING SERVICE	LATE NIGHT SERVICE	LAST TRIP	FIRST TRIP	A.M. PEAK SERVICE	P.M. PEAK SERVICE	EVENING SERVICE	LATE NIGHT SERVICE	LAST TRIP	FIRST TRIP	A.M. PEAK SERVICE	P.M. PEAK SERVICE	EVENING SERVICE	LATE NIGHT SERVICE	LAST TRIP	
RED LINE																			
LV ALEWIFE	5:24AM	9 MINS.	14 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:15AM	5:24AM	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:15AM	6:08AM	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	12:15AM	
LV BRAINTREE	5:15AM	9 MINS.	14 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:18AM	5:15AM	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:18AM	6:00AM	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	12:18AM	
LV ALEWIFE	5:16AM	9 MINS.	14 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:22AM	5:16AM	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:22AM	6:00AM	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	12:22AM	
LV ASHMONT	5:16AM	9 MINS.	14 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:30AM	5:16AM	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:30AM	6:00AM	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	16 MINS.	12:30AM	
"M" LV ASHMONT*	5:17AM	5 MINS.	8 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	1:05AM	5:15AM	26 MINS.	12MINS.	12 MINS.	26 MINS.	1:05AM	6:03AM	26 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	26 MINS.	1:05AM	
LV MATTAPAN*	5:05AM	5 MINS.	8 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:53AM	5:05AM	26 MINS.	12MINS.	12 MINS.	26 MINS.	12:53AM	5:51AM	26 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	26 MINS.	12:53AM	
BLUE LINE* LV WONDERLAND LV WOOD ISLAND LV GOV'T CENTER	5:13AM	5 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:26AM	5:25AM	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:26AM	5:58AM	13 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:26AM	
	5:15AM	5 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:33AM	5:15AM	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:33AM	6:05AM	13 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:33AM	
	5:30AM	5 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:49AM	5:29AM	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:49AM	6:21AM	13 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:49AM	
ORANGE LINE LV OAK GROVE LV FOREST HILLS	5:16AM	5 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:30AM	5:16AM	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:30AM	6:00AM	13 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:30AM	
	5:16AM	5 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:35AM	5:16AM	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:35AM	6:00AM	13 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:35AM	
GREEN LINE "B" LV BOSTON COLLEGE LV GOVERNMENT CTR.	5:01AM	6 MINS.	9 MINS.	10 MINS.	11MINS.	12:10AM	4:45AM*	7 MINS.	7 MINS.	7 MINS.	11 MINS.	12:10AM	5:20AM*	10 MINS.	9 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:10AM	
	5:39AM	6 MINS.	9 MINS.	10 MINS.	11MINS.	12:52AM	5:35AM	7 MINS.	7 MINS.	7 MINS.	11 MINS.	12:52AM	6:06AM	10 MINS.	9 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:52AM	
"C" LV CLEVELAND CIR.	5:01AM*	7 MINS.	10 MINS.	7 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:10AM	4:50AM*	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:10AM	5:30AM*	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:10AM	
LV NORTH STATION	5:55AM	7 MINS.	10 MINS.	7 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:50AM	5:30AM	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:50AM	6:06AM	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:50AM	
"D" LV RIVERSIDE	4:56AM	6 MINS.	11 MINS.	10 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:05AM	4:55AM	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:05AM	5:25AM	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:05AM	
LV GOVERNMENT CTR.	5:34AM	6 MINS.	11 MINS.	10 MINS.	13 MINS.	12:47AM	5:34AM	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:47AM	6:04AM	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:47AM	
"E"LV LECHMERE	5:01AM	6 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:30AM	5:01AM	10 MINS.	9 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:30AM	5:35AM	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:30AM	
LV HEATH STREET	5:30AM	6 MINS.	8 MINS.	10 MINS.	14 MINS.	12:47AM	5:30AM	10 MINS.	9 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12:47AM	6:15AM	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:47AM	

* The first 2 "C" Line AM inbound trips run through to Lechmere Station on Weekdays. * The first "B" Line and the second "C" Line AM inbound trips run through to Lechmere Station on Saturday and Sunday.

SILVER LINE	FIRST TRIP	RUSH HOUR SERVICE			LATE NIGHT SERVICE	LAST TRIP	FIRST TRIP	A.M. PEAK SERVICE	P.M. PEAK SERVICE	EVENING SERVICE	LATE NIGHT SERVICE	LAST TRIP	FIRST TRIP	A.M. PEAK SERVICE	P.M. PEAK SERVICE	EVENING SERVICE		LAST TRIP
SL1 LV LOGAN AIRPORT	5:38AM	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:45AM	5:33AM	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:45AM	5:50AM	12 MINS.	8 MINS.	8 MINS.	8 MINS.	12:45AM
LV SOUTH STATION	5:40AM	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	10 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:30AM	5:35AM	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12 MINS.	12:30AM	6:12AM	12 MINS.	8 MINS.	8 MINS.	8 MINS.	12:30AM
SL2 LV DESIGN CENTER	6:03AM	5 MINS.	10 MINS.	9 MINS.	15 MINS.	12:30AM	6:10AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	12:35AM	6:50AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	12:34AM
LV SOUTH STATION	5:45AM	5 MINS.	10 MINS.	9 MINS.	15 MINS.	12:50AM	5:50AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	12:48AM	6:35AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	12:48AM
Additional Waterfront-only service LV SILVER LINE WAY LV SOUTH STATION	5:28AM 5:35AM	5 MINS. 5 MINS.	Use SL1/SL2		12:55AM	5:28AM	28AM		Use SL1/SL2		12:52AM	6:05AM		Use Si	L1/SL2		1:00AM	
SL4 LV DUDLEY STATION	5:20AM	10 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	20 MINS.	12:20AM	5:20AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	20 MINS.	12:20AM	6:00AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	20 MINS.	12:20AM
LV SOUTH STATION	5:40AM	10 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	20 MINS.	12:40AM	5:40AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	20 MINS.	12:40AM	6:20AM	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	15 MINS.	20 MINS.	12:40AM
SL5 LV DUDLEY STATION	5:15AM	7 MINS.	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	15 MINS.	12:48AM	5:19AM	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	11 MINS.	11 MINS.	12:46AM	6:00AM	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	12:25AM
DOWNTOWN CROSSING	5:30AM	7 MINS.	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	15 MINS.	1:02AM	5:34AM	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	11 MINS.	11 MINS.	1:00AM	6:15AM	10 MINS.	8 MINS.	9 MINS.	9 MINS.	12:47AM

Schedule Periods Note:

Rush Hour AM: approx. 6:30AM - 9:00AM Midday: approx. 9:00AM - 3:30PM Rush Hour PM: approx. 3:30PM - 6:30PM

Evening: approx. 6:30PM - 8:00PM Late Night: approx. 8:00PM - Close

*Mattapan Line Note:

Saturday and Sunday Before 10:00AM and After 8:00PM Trips depart every 26 minutes and the rest of day every 12 minutes. Also, See Separate Schedule Card.

Blue Line Note:

Weekdays the Last train to Bowdoin Station arrives at 6:12PM and the Last train departs Bowdoin Station at 6:18PM. NO service to/from Bowdoin Station all day Saturday and Sunday.

*Blue Line - Replacement Bus Service:

Due to construction at Orient Heights Station trains will only run through the station and not stop. Please use shuttle bus service between Orient Heights and Suffolk Downs Stations for connection to the Blue Line. However, on Weekdays and Saturdays the first shuttle bus trip will run between Orient Heights and Wood Island to connect to the 5:15AM departure from Wood Island.

Spring 2013 Holidays April 15 - See Weekday May 27 - See Sunday